11-003-24

11-004-24

11-009-24

11-010-24

11-012-24

11-019-24

Residence Burglary

Home Invasion-Dating Violence

Simple Battery-Dating Violence

Disturbing the Peace by Fighting

Bicycle Theft

Hit and Run

Daily Crime Log

THE UNIVERSITY of
NEW ORLEANS

Lafitte Village Apts.

Privateer Place Apts.

Privateer Place Apts.

Pontchartrain Hall North

Fitness Center Bike Rack

Kirschnan Hall Parking Lot

Page 1of 1

November 2024

Case Nature of Incident General Location Date/Time Date/Time Disposition
Number Reported Occurred

11/4/2024
12:25PM

11/10/2024
10:15 AM

11/11/2024
9:10 PM

11/11/2024
3:10 PM

11/13/2024
1:50 PM

11/20/2024
4:50 PM

11/4/2024
9:20AM -12:25PM

Open/Active

11/9/2024 Cleared by Arrest
11:45AM
11/11/2024 Open/Active
5:45PM
11/11/2024 Cleared by Summons
3:00PM
11/8/2024 6:30PM - Open/Active
11/12/2024 12:00PM
11/20/2024 Open/Active

8:00AM - 4:45PM



