

Daily Crime Log

November 2024

Case Number	Nature of Incident	General Location	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	Disposition
11-003-24	Residence Burglary	Lafitte Village Apts.	11/4/2024 12:25 PM	11/4/2024 9:20AM -12:25PM	Open/Active
11-004-24	Home Invasion-Dating Violence	Privateer Place Apts.	11/10/2024 10:15 AM	11/9/2024 11:45AM	Cleared by Arrest
11-009-24	Simple Battery-Dating Violence	Privateer Place Apts.	11/11/2024 9:10 PM	11/11/2024 5:45PM	Open/Active
11-010-24	Disturbing the Peace by Fighting	Pontchartrain Hall North	11/11/2024 3:10 PM	11/11/2024 3:00PM	Cleared by Summons
11-012-24	Bicycle Theft	Fitness Center Bike Rack	11/13/2024 1:50 PM	11/8/2024 6:30PM - 11/12/2024 12:00PM	Open/Active
11-019-24	Hit and Run	Kirschnan Hall Parking Lot	11/20/2024 4:50 PM	11/20/2024 8:00AM - 4:45PM	Open/Active